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List of Holldays & Exam Schedule For The Session — 2018 — 2019 |

Duration Days No. of Days I Name of the Festival ] Re- npenmg
4™ April 18 Wednesday | New Academic Session begin - 2018
s April 18 Saturday 1 ] Ambedkar Jayanti l 16th April, 18 Mon.
30" April 18 Monday Staff & Principal Meeting - I
1™ - 15" May. 18 Fri - Tue PERIODIC TEST - |
21" May-20"June 18 Mon - Wed 26 | Summer Vacation | 21 June, 18 Thur.
16" - 18" July 18 Mon - Thu | PERIODIC TEST - Il
- 3 July 18 Tuesday Parents & Teachers’ Meeting - I
15" Aug. 18 Wednesday - | Independence Day
22" Aug. 18 Wednesday 1 | Bakrid (Idul Juha) | 23w Aug. 18 Thur.
3 Aug. 18 Friday Staff & Principal Meeting - II
03" Sep. 18 Monday 1 I Janmashtami | 04th Sep. 18 Tues.
1™ - 18™ Sept 18 Tue - Tue | HALF YEARLY EXAM
02" Dct. 18 Tuesday 1 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday | 3 Oct, 18 Wed.
15% - 20" Oct 18 Mon - Sat 6 Durga Pooja 22nd Oct, 18 Mon.
05" - 17" Nov 18 Mon - Sat 12 Deepawali, Chhat 19t Nov, 18 Mon.
30" Nov I8 Friday Parents & Teachers Meeting - IT
13" - 15" Dec 18 Thu - Sat Annual Athletic Meet
19" 22" Dec 18 Wed- Sat PERIODIC TEST - Il
25" Dec. 18 Tuesday 1 Christmas Day 26t Dec. 18 Wed.
3™ Dec - 2" Jan 19 Mon - Wed 3 Winter Vacation 3th Jan 19 Thur.
1™ - 18" Jan 13 Fri - Fri PRE ANNUAL EXAM. (Only for Class - X)
16" Jan, 13 Monday 1 | Makar Sankranti | 15% Jan 19 Tues.
26" Jan 19 Saturday e I Republic Day
31" Jan, 19 Thursday Parents & Teachers Meeting - IIT
10% - 11" Feb 19 Sun -Mon - I Saraswati Puja l 12t Feb19 Tues.
28" Feb 19 Thursday Staff & Principal Meeting - IIT
04" Mar 19 Monday 1 Maha Shivaratri | 05t Feb19 Tues.
20" Mar.-23" Mar.18 | Wed - Sat 4 Holi ’ 24th Mar. 19 Mon.
March - 2013 ANNUAL EXAM.
30 March 19 Saturday Result Declaration
4™ April' 19 Thursday New Academic Session begin - 2019

NOTE: The Holidays / Exam Schedule are sub)ect to be changed or revised as per the notification of the Gazett Gazette or SMC .

(S. K. PILLAI)
Principal




